for $2,500 for the 500 licenses provided to the District;  

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Trustees of Community College 
District No. 508, County of Cook and State of Illinois, hereby approve payment to Credly Inc. in 
the amount of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500).  

December 4, 2025 – The Office Academic Affairs